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McDowell Technical 
Community College
54 College Dr, 
Marion, NC 
28752

Date FIP # Class Name
Thursday, June 16, 2022 FIP 6510 TR Ropes Basics 1800-2200

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 FIP 6510 TR Ropes Basics 1800-2200

Thursday, June 23, 2022 FIP 6510 TR Ropes Basics 1800-2200

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 FIP 6502 TR Anchors & Mechanical Advantages 1800-2200

Thursday, June 30, 2022 FIP 6502 TR Anchors & Mechanical Advantages 1800-2200

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 FIP 6502 TR Anchors & Mechanical Advantages 1800-2200

Thursday, July 7, 2022 FIP 6502 TR Anchors & Mechanical Advantages 1800-2200

Monday, July 18, 2022 FIP 6507 TR Lowers & Raises 1800-2200

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 FIP 6507 TR Lowers & Raises 1800-2200

Monday, August 1, 2022 FIP 6507 TR Lowers & Raises 1800-2200

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 FIP 6507 TR Lowers & Raises 1800-2200

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 FIP 6503 TR Fixed Ropes 1800-2200

Thursday, August 11, 2022 FIP 6503 TR Fixed Ropes 1800-2200

Monday, August 15, 2022 FIP 6503 TR Fixed Ropes 1800-2200

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 FIP 6506 TR Horizontal Systems 1800-2200

Thursday, September 1, 2022 FIP 6506 TR Horizontal Systems 1800-2200

Thursday, September 8, 2022 FIP 6506 TR Horizontal Systems 1800-2200

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 FIP 6511 TR Victim Management 1800-2200

Thursday, September 15, 2022 FIP 6511 TR Victim Management 1800-2200

Friday, September 23, 2022 FIP 6511 TR Victim Management 1800-2200

Friday, October 7, 2022 FIP 6511 TR Victim Management 1800-2200

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 FIP 6501 TR Rescue Operations 1800-2200

Thursday, October 20, 2022 FIP 6501 TR Rescue Operations 1800-2200

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 FIP 6501 TR Rescue Operations 1800-2200

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 FIP 6509 TR Rescue Equipment 1800-2100

Thursday, November 10, 2022 FIP 6509 TR Rescue Equipment 1800-2100

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 FIP 6505 TR Helicopter Transport 1800-2100

Thursday, December 1, 2022 FIP 6506 TR Helicopter Transport 1800-2101

Saturday, November 26, 2022 FIP 6508 TR PPE 0800-1200 1300-1800

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 FIP 6504 TR Health and Wellness 1800-2200

Thursday, December 8, 2022 FIP 6504 TR Health and Wellness 1800-2200

Times


